
Senior Girls Rugby 

Schedule 2010 
 

Date 

 

Wed. Apr. 14 

 

 

 

 

 

Home 

 

Scits 

 

Petrolia 

 

St. Pats 

Away 

 

St. Clair 

 

Northern 

 

St. Chris 

Wed. Apr. 21 St. Clair 

 

Northern 

 

Scits 

 

St. Chris 

 

St. Pats 

 

Petrolia 

Wed Apr. 28 St. Chris 

 

St. Pats 

 

St. Clair 

Scits 

 

Petrolia 

 

Northern 

 

Mon. May 3 Petrolia 

 

Northern 

 

St. Pats 

St. Chris 

 

Scits 

 

St. Clair 

 

Wed. May 5 St. Clair 

 

Scits 

 

St. Chris 

Petrolia 

 

St. Pats 

 

Northern 

 

 

Playoff Schedule 

 

Tues. May 11 

Semi-Finals 

 

 

5
th

 6
th

 place game 

#1  

 

#2  

 

#5 

#4 

 

#3 

 

#6 

 

Mon. May 17 

Championship Game 

At St. Clair 

 

Winner Semi 

 

Winner Semi  

 

Consolation Game 

At. St.Clair 

 

Loser Semi Loser Semi 

Thursday May 20 

SWOSSAA Finals AA 

Lambton 

 

Kent 

 

Wednesday May 26 

SWOSSAA Final AAA  

Lambton Kent 

Wednesday May 25 

AA Challenge Game 

Loser SWOSSA Final Challenger 

 



 

 

Junior Girls Rugby 

Schedule 2010 
 

Date 

 

Wed. Apr. 14 

 

 

 

 

 

Home 

 

Bye 

 

Petrolia 

 

Bye 

Away 

 

St. Clair 

 

Northern 

 

St. Chris 

Wed. Apr. 21 St. Clair 

 

Northern 

 

Bye 

 

St. Chris 

 

Bye 

 

Petrolia 

Wed Apr. 28 St. Chris 

 

Bye 

 

St. Clair 

Bye 

 

Petrolia 

 

Northern 

 

Mon. May 3 Petrolia 

 

Northern 

 

Bye 

St. Chris 

 

Bye 

 

St. Clair 

 

Wed. May 5 St. Clair 

 

St. Chris 

Petrolia 

 

Northern 

 

 

Playoff Schedule 

 

Fri. May 14 

Semi-Finals 

 

#1  

 

#2  

#4 

 

#3 

Tues. May 25 

Championship Game 

At St. Clair 

Highest Seed 

Winner Semi 

Lowest Seed 

Winner Semi  

 

Consolation Game 

At. St.Clair 

 

Highest Seed 

Loser Semi 

Lowest Seed 

Loser Semi 

 

 

 

 


